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Country Ucrete Contact Email Phone 

Austria Julia Schmitt julia.schmitt@mbcc-group.com (+49) 1727465305 

Bangladesh Tanvir Ahmed tanvir.ahmed@mail.mbcc-group.com (+880) 1755655305 

Belgium Steven van den  

Wyngaert 

steven.vandenwyngaert@mbcc-

group.com 

(+32) 486212110 

China Richard Xie qi.xie@mbcc-group.com (+86)13917735585 

Croatia Julia Schmitt julia.schmitt@mbcc-group.com (+49) 1727465305 

Czech Republic Jiri Slama jiri.slama@mbcc-group.com (+420) 602583786 

Denmark Gert Roejkjaer gert.roejkjaer@mbcc-group.com (+45) 40566201 

Finland Severi Virtanen severi.virtanen@mbcc-group.com (+358) 503270867 

France Victor Alves jose-victor.alves@mbcc-group.com (+33) 610146738 

Germany Julia Schmitt julia.schmitt@mbcc-group.com (+49) 1727465305 

Greece Gabriele Gazzaniga gabriele.gazzaniga@mbcc-

group.com 

(+39) 335208454 

Hong Kong Maurice Au maurice.au@mbcc-group.com (+852) 52028871 

India Vishal Disawal Vishal.Disawal@mbcc-group.com (+91) 9673007383 

Indonesia Muhammad Yogi muhammad.yogi@mail.mbcc-

group.com 

(+62) 82219225451 

Ireland Bart McNamara bart.mcnamara@mbcc-group.com (+353) 879647172 

Italy Gabriele Gazzaniga gabriele.gazzaniga@mbcc-

group.com 

(+39) 3486580180 

Japan Shiraishi Kouichi kouichi.shiraishi@pozzolith.com  (+81) 9090185192 

Malaysia P. Saravanan saravanan.palaniappan@mbcc-

group.com 

(+60) 126956732 

Myanmar Thida Kyaw thida.kyaw@mail.mbcc-group.com (+95) 9441675527 

Netherlands Steven van den  

Wyngaert 

steven.vandenwyngaert@mbcc-

group.com 

(+32) 486212110 

North America Jay Patel jayesh.patel@mbcc-group.com (+1) 9524036577 

Norway Hans Kristian Knoble hanskristian.knobel@mbcc-

group.com 

(+47) 41768709 

Pakistan Suhail Surhiyo suhail.surhiyo@mbcc-group.com (+92) 3008208688 

Philippines Luisito Olidan luisito.olidan@mail.mbcc-group.com (+63) 9989633712 

Poland Janusz Banera janusz.banera@mbcc-group.com (+48) 600 257 657 

Portugal Javier Vidaurrazaga javier.vidaurrazaga@mbcc-

group.com 

(+34) 944531021 

Romania Cosmin Ionescu cosmin.ionescu@mbcc-group.com (+40) 728444285 

Serbia Dejan Spasovski dejan.spasovski@mbcc-group.com (+381) 63244075 

Singapore Joyce Tan joyce.tan@mail.mbcc-group.com (+65) 97770178 

Slovakia Petra Diaková petra.diakova@mbcc-group.com (+421) 918490825 
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Slovenia Julia Schmitt julia.schmitt@mbcc-group.com (+49) 1727465305 

South America Julissa Hidalgo julissa.hidalgo@mbcc-group.com (+1) 7875646543 

South Korea Helena Choi helena.choi@mbcc-group.com (+82) 1020474145 

Spain Sergio Cabeza sergio.cabeza@mbcc-group.com (+34) 944531021 

Sweden Andre MacDonald andre.macdonald@mbcc-group.com (+46) 731574903 

Switzerland Julia Schmitt julia.schmitt@mbcc-group.com (+49) 1727465305 

Thailand Krishtada Choojanthong kritsada.choojanthong@mail.mbcc-

group.com 

(+66) 812577158 

UK Mark Driver mark.driver@mbcc-group.com (+44) 7717362210 

Vietnam Tien Mai tien.mai@mail.mbcc-group.com (+84) 966981944 
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